REPAIR PARTS
®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-G3322
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
September 2022
GPGM3 Residential Package Gas Unit
© 2022 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications
or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Homeowner Support
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
877-254-4729-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 13
3
RP-G3322
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
50N492ZV-ZAKM 2.0TONRECHI COMPR.4 LEGS (M1, M2)
0150G00003 BLADE, FAN 26 SWEPT WING (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)
B1368000 BLOWER WHEEL (11 X 10) (M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)
CAP100400440CT CAP, 10/40 MFD, 440V/ DUAL RD (M10, M11,
M12)
CAP100500440CT CAP, 10/50 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M13, M14,
M15)
CAB050400440CT CAP, 5/40 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M3, M4)
CAB050450440CT CAP, 5/45 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M1, M2, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9)
ZP25K5EPFV130 COMP,25200,208/230/60/1 (M3, M4)
ZP29K5EPFV130 COMP,29000,208/230/60/1 (M5, M6, M7)
ZP34K5EPFV130 COMP,34500,208/230/60/1 (M8, M9)
ZPS49K7EPFV130 COMPRESSOR, 45300,208/230/60/1 (M13,
M14, M15)
ZP40K7EPFV130 COMPRESSOR, COPELAND (M10, M11, M12)
CONT1P030024V CONT, 1 POLE, 30 AMP, 24 VAC (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
CONT2P040024V CONT, 2 POLE, 40 AMP, 24 VAC (M13, M14,
M15)
0131M00749M CONTROLLERLESS MOTOR (M13, M14, M15)
0131M00747M CONTROLLERLESS MOTOR (M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12)
0131M00750M CONTROLLERLESS MOTOR (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7)
0150G00002 FAN BLADE SWP/W (M3, M4)
0150M00008 FAN BLADE, 22" TNT2203-25 (M1, M2)
0130F00010 FLAME SENSOR
0151M00037 GAS VALVE (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12)
0151F00000P GAS VALVE (M13, M14, M15)
0130M00074 HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH
0130F00014 IGNITOR
10728342 LIMIT SWITCH (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7)
10728343 LIMIT SWITCH (M13, M14, M15)
10728344 LIMIT SWITCH (M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
10123532 LIMIT-RESET MAN-GRAY (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
10123529 LIMIT-RESET MAN-GREEN (M13, M14, M15)
0130M00087 LOW PRESSURE SWITCH (M13, M14, M15)
0131M00430 MOTOR, 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M10, M11, M12,

HI-116G HOMEOWNERS MANUAL
IOG-3024 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GPGM32404041AA
M2 - GPGM32406041AA
M3 - GPGM33004041AA
M4 - GPGM33006041AA
M5 - GPGM33604041AA
M6 - GPGM33606041AA
M7 - GPGM33608041AA
M8 - GPGM34206041AA
M9 - GPGM34208041AA
M10 - GPGM34806041AA
M11 - GPGM34808041AA
M12 - GPGM34810041AA
M13 - GPGM36108041AA
M14 - GPGM36110041AA
M15 - GPGM36112041AA
3RP-G3322 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-G3322www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BLADE, FAN 26 SWEPT WING (M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)
0150G0000311
FAN BLADE SWP/W (M3, M4)0150G0000211
FAN BLADE, 22" TNT2203-25 (M1, M2)0150M0000811
MOTOR, 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15)
0131M0043021
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9)
0131M0084721
MOTOR, 1/6 HP, 1SP, 8PL,AL (M1, M2)0131M0097921
FAN GRILLE, RAISED (M3, M4)0152G0000031
GRILLE-FAN (M1, M2, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)
0152G0000331
PNL, TOP, PNT 0121G00887PDG41
SMALL SCREW (QTY 6)M022181751
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P61
CONDUIT 0161R00002P71
DOOR-COMPRESSOR 38 (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7)
20464804PDG101
DOOR-COMPRESSOR 40 W/PAINT (M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)
20464809PDG101
PANEL - COND SIDE 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7)
20467701PDG111
PANEL - COND SIDE 40 W/PAINT (M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14, M15)
20467702PDG111
UTILITY PANEL 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7)
20466101PDG121
UTILITY PANEL 40 W/PAINT (M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14, M15)
20466102PDG121